ROBI N AVERI CA, | NC
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application:

Model : WL- 185

For Production - sane as parts list issue:

Speci fication No.:800322

Date: 10/16/92

800160

Pg. 1 of 1

with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN# ADD PART #
1 EY2272090151
2 EY2273261020
3 XXX

4 EY2273650101
5 EY0021706000
6 EY0032006000
7 [EY0011006120
8 EY2275151501
9 EY2276025021
10 XXX

11 XXX

12 EY2277012008
13 [EY2277013008

14 XXX
15 XXX
16 XXX
17 EY2077310221
18 XXX
19 XXX

20 EY0566030010
21 EY2067550101
22 EY2147312201
23 EY2277603001
24 EY2147900301
25 XXX

26 XXX

27 EY0110060010
28 EY0011008160

Qry

PRRPRNRRPRPRPRPREPRPRPRPREPRPRPRERNRPRRPREPRENNRERERR

DESCRI PTI ON
CRANKSHAFT CP

Al R CLEANER

ELEMENT - Al R CLEANER
LOCK WASHER (A. C.)
NUT

SPRI NG WASHER

BOLT & WASHER ASSY
BLOWER HOUSI NG

FUEL TANK

GASKET

FLANGE NUT

FLYWHEEL

| GNI TION €O L

PO NT COVER CP
GASKET (POl NT COVER)
PACKI NG (POl NT COVER)
WRE 2 CP

WRE 1 CP

GROWVET

CLAWP

CLAVP CP

WRE 22 CP

O L LEVEL SENSOR CP
CLAVP CP

SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
FLANGE BOLT

BOLT & WASHER ASSY

OM T PART #
EY2272090401
EY2273260300
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY2275135011
EY2276015021
EY0213160010
EY0023806000
EY2277012108
EY2277013108
EY2267950101
EY2277500403
EY2277500303
XXX
EY2147320101
EY2267500103
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY0043504120
EY0131040010
XXX
XXX

SERVI CE PART #

EY2272090401

EY2273261007

EY2275130207
EY2276010217

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE

DATE | CHG

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE DATE
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